13+ Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi
ANKARA, 28.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 62 Boys, 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years
1.12.2024 Startlist
KULUPLERARASI (Kisa Kulvar) 13: 1:01.69 / Milli Takim Baraji (Uzun Kulvar) 13 - 15: 58.13
YB
Heat 1 of 12
1 Cinar KIROGLU 11  Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 1:01.91
2 Kerem YAVUZ 12 Nesibe Aydin Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:01.35
3 Serkan Yigit COMERT 11 V.AM.0O.S 59.15
4 Ali Mete KOCAK 11 V.AM.0O.S 58.39
5 Cinar Ege PERIT 11  Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kulubu 59.14
6 AKMAN TUEZUENKAN 11  Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 59.84
7 Mustafa SERTKAYA 11 Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:01.43
8 Ismail Engin AKDOGAN 12 Orka Swim Team 1:03.46
Heat 2 of 12
1 Cem Eren SELMANPAKOGLU 11  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu 1:04.75
2 Baris Demir EFiL 11  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:04.56
3 Ali Kerem DURDU 11  Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:03.89
4 Cinar TOKDOGAN 11 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 1:03.73
5 Cinar Toprak OZCAN 11  Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 1:03.77
6 Furkan Emir ELHAKAN 11  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:04.49
7 Emir Fevzi ERTEM 11  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:04.63
8 Yagiz Ali FIRATLI 11 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:05.04
Heat 3 of 12
1 Emir ZEYTIN 11 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 1:06.73
2 Ruzgar SUSUZ 11 Nesibe Aydin Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:06.60
3 Emir OZEL 11 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:06.43
4 Eren AYDIN 12 Nesibe Aydin Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:05.60
5 Kivanc Kemal YUCEL 11 Ted Ankara Kolejhler Spor Kulubu 1:05.76
6 Can CEVIKOGLU 11  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:06.54
7 Can VURAL 11 Mars Spor Kulubu 1:06.63
8 Timur Ali Umut ER 12 Orka Swim Team 1:06.76
Heat 4 of 12
1 Sarp BINBASIOGLU 11 Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu 1:09.87
2 Sarp Ege YILMAZ 12 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 1:09.46
3 Efe Bora ALTUNTOP 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu 1:07.90
4 Cinar BASARAN 11 V.AM.0.S 1:07.26
5 Ahmet Berkay YiLDiZ 11  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 1:07.67
6 Hasan Huseyin Cinar AKKURT 11  Gordion Spor Kulubu 1:08.82
7 Egemen SARUHAN 12 V.AM.0.S 1:09.64
8 Tugberk ATASOY 11 Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:09.90
Heat 5 of 12
1 Can KOSAOGLU 11 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 1:13.23
2 Cagan DEMIROGLU 11 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 1:12.69
3 Asim Yigit DERECICEK 11  Performans Akademi Spor Kulubu 1:12.17
4 Yagiz OTLU 11  Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:10.64
5 Ege Sonat AYGUN 11  Abc Koleji Spor Kulubu 1:11.03
6 Orcun Cinar AYDOGAN 11  Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:12.53
7 Alptug GEZER 12 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 1:12.74
8 Ege IYIMAYA 11 V.AM.0.S 1:13.28
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Heat 6 of 12

1 Ahmet Ugur ARSLAN

2 Recep Efe DILER

3 Mustafa Yagiz ALTINKAYA
4 Nazir Tuna AYDOGAN

5 Azer ISMAYIL

6 All Gorkem KARAKAYA

7 Ugur UCAR

8 TunaYiGIT

Heat 7 of 12

Mehmet Salih OZAYASLIOL
Berkay ABABAY

Doruk Ayaz ERAY

Mehmet Poyraz BARAN
Kaan SIVRIOGLU

Mehmet Enes CIFTCIi
Emrullah Emir ARICI

Ayaz CAFER

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 8 of 12

1 Emir Akif SIMSEK

2 Mert ISILDAK

3 Hidayet Bulut DONMEZ
4 Yagiz AKBABA

5 Berat OKSUZ

6 Deniz PINARBASI

7 Arman CEYHAN

8 Poyraz ATMACA

Heat 9 of 12

Goktug Berk KELES

Demir AKALIN

Rafet Cinar KARAHANOGULLARI
Kivanc KARAKOC

Bugra ODABAS

Fatih Mehmet GUL

Eymen YiLDiZ

Recep Efe SAHIN

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 10 of 12

1 Doruk OZBAS

2 Mustafa Kagan COKAY

3 Omer OZ

4 Muzaffer Emir NALCAKAN
5 Ahmet Selim DEMIRTAS
6 Cagan Tevfik CIHAN

7 Muzaffer Eymen KAVAS
8 Mustafa YALCIN
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Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Pars Atletik Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejller Spor Kulubu
V.AM.O.S

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K
Ankara Enerji Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubu
V.AM.O.S

V.AM.O.S

Abc Koleji Spor Kulubu

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu
V.AM.O.S

Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu

Altin Nefes Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Ankara Enerji Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Dort Mevsim Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Kecloren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubu
Performans Akademi Spor Kulubu
Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Emba Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu
Performans Akademi Spor Kulubu
Altin Nefes Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

1:15.12
1:13.96
1:13.76
1:13.42
1:13.52
1:13.78
1:14.71
1:16.02

1:20.05
1:18.92
1:17.60
1:16.37
1:16.90
1:18.21
1:19.53
1:20.64

1:27.69
1:27.15
1:25.25
1:20.69
1:23.30
1:25.89
1:27.59
1:28.36

1:35.34
1:32.94
1:31.14
1:28.55
1:29.51
1:31.42
1:34.73
1:35.71

1:50.90
1:39.53
1:36.11
1:36.48
1:44.99
2:03.60
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Heat 11 of 12

Mehmet Emin BAYIR
Selami Emre SAPMAZ
Burak SEYHAN

Berkay INCE

Kamil ICBUDAK

Cihan Yalin OZGANAN
Bora Mert GONULALAN
Orkun AKSARAY

ONO U WNPE

Heat 12 of 12

2 Can KARAKAYA

3 Utku KAHRAMAN

4 Taha Emre SENTURK
5 Cagan KURUMLU

6 Omer Asaf DADAK

7 Ayaz Doruk ZOR

12
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12
11
12
12
11

11
11
11
11
11
11

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulubu

Altin Nefes Spor Kulubu

Nova Akademi Spor Kulubu

Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Ankara Gazi Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Ankara Gazi Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Ankara Gazi Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Ankara Kurt Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulubu
Gordion Spor Kulubu

589555555

585555
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